North Toronto Basketball Association

Novice Boys Schedule 2022 - 2023 Season
John Wanless P.S. Gym
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Sat Oct 15 9:00 AM EXHIBITION: Razorbacks + Jayhawks JW Gym]
9:00 AM EXHIBITION: Bulldogs + Wildcats JW Gym2
10:30 AM EXHIBITION: Orangemen + Hoyas JW Gyml1
10:30 AM EXHIBITION: Bruins + Tar Heels JW Gym2
12:00 PM EXHIBITION: Spartans + Wolverines JW Gym2
Sat Oct 22 9:00 AM Razorbacks vs Jayhawks JW Gym1
9:00 AM Spartans vs Wildcats JW Gym2
10:30 AM Orangemen vs Hoyas JW Gyml1
10:30 AM Bruins vs Tar Heels JW Gym?2
12:00 PM Bulldogs vs Wolverines JW Gym2
Sat Oct 29 9:00 AM Bulldogs vs Bruins JW Gyml1
9:00 AM Tar Heels vs Spartans JW Gym2
10:30 AM Jayhawks vs Wolverines JW Gym]
10:30 AM Wildcats vs Hoyas JW Gym2
12:00 PM Orangemen vs Razorbacks JW Gym2
Sat Nov 5 9:00 AM Wildcats vs Orangemen JW Gymi1
9:00 AM Wolverines vs Hoyas JW Gym2
10:30 AM Bruins vs Razorbacks JW Gyml1
10:30 AM Bulldogs vs Spartans JW Gym2
12:00 PM Tar Heels vs Jayhawks JW Gym2
Sat Nov 12 9:00 AM Tar Heels vs Orangemen JW Gyml1
9:00 AM Wolverines vs Bulldogs JW Gym2
10:30 AM Hoyas vs Jayhawks JW Gyml
10:30 AM Spartans vs Razorbacks JW Gym2
12:00 PM Wildcats vs Bruins JW Gym2
Sat Nov 19 9:00 AM Razorbacks vs Wildcats JW Gyml1
9:00 AM Bulldogs vs Bruins JW Gym2
10:30 AM Hoyas vs Tar Heels JW Gyml1
10:30 AM Orangemen vs Wolverines JW Gym2
12:00 PM Jayhawks vs Spartans JW Gym2
Sat Nov 26 9:00 AM Spartans vs Orangemen JW Gym]
9:00 AM Bruins vs Wolverines JW Gym2
10:30 AM Wildcats vs Jayhawks JW Gym]
10:30 AM Tar Heels vs Bulldogs JW Gym2
12:00 PM Hoyas vs Razorbacks JW Gym2
Sat Dec 3 9:00 AM Razorbacks vs Tar Heels JW Gym1
9:00 AM Hoyas vs Wildcats JW Gym2
10:30 AM Spartans vs Wolverines JW Gym1
10:30 AM Bulldogs vs Jayhawks JW Gym2
12:00 PM Bruins vs Orangemen JW Gym2
Sat Dec 10 9:00 AM Jayhawks vs Bruins JW Gym1
9:00 AM Tar Heels vs Orangemen JW Gym2
10:30 AM Hoyas vs Spartans JW Gyml
10:30 AM Razorbacks vs Wolverines JW Gym2
12:00 PM Wildcats vs Bulldogs JW Gym2
Sat Dec 17 9:00 AM Wolverines vs Wildcats JW Gyml1
9:00 AM Tar Heels vs Hoyas JW Gym2
10:30 AM Bulldogs vs Orangemen JW Gyml1
10:30 AM Bruins vs Spartans JW Gym2
12:00 PM Jayhawks vs Razorbacks JW Gym2
HOLIDAY BREAK
Sat Jan 7 9:00 AM Orangemen vs Jayhawks JW Gym1
9:00 AM Wolverines vs Bruins JW Gym2
10:30 AM Spartans vs Razorbacks JW Gym]1
10:30 AM Wildcats vs Tar Heels JW Gym2
12:00 PM Hoyas vs Bulldogs JW Gym2
Sat Jan 14 9:00 AM Bulldogs vs Razorbacks JW Gym1
9:00 AM Jayhawks vs Spartans JW Gym2
10:30 AM Hoyas vs Bruins JW Gym]
10:30 AM Orangemen vs Wildcats JW Gym2
12:00 PM Wolverines vs Tar Heels JW Gym2
Sat Jan 21 9:00 AM Hoyas vs Wolverines JW Gyml1
9:00 AM Jayhawks vs Tar Heels JW Gym2
10:30 AM Spartans vs Bulldogs JW Gym]
10:30 AM Orangemen vs Razorbacks JW Gym?2
12:00 PM Bruins vs Wildcats JW Gym2
Sat Jan 28 & Sat Feb 4 9:00 AM TBD JW Gyml1
9:00 AM TBD JW Gym2
PLAYOFFS 10:30 AM TBD JW Gyml1
10:30 AM TBD JW Gym2
12:00 PM TBD JW Gym2




